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 CAK30H 3.05 2.80 2.46 1 113/16 3/4 11/4 7/8 - 13/16 7/16 3/16 1.1
 CAK32H 3.25 3.00 2.66 1 113/16 3/4 11/4 7/8 - 13/16 7/16 3/16 1.2
 CAK34H 3.45 3.20 2.86 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.0
 CAK39H 3.75 3.50 3.16 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.4
 CAK41H 3.95 3.70 3.36 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.6
 CAK44H 4.25 4.00 3.66 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.9
 CAK46H 4.45 4.20 3.86 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.9
 CAK49H 4.75 4.50 4.16 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.1
 CAK51H 4.95 4.70 4.36 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.3
 CAK54H 5.25 6.00 4.66 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.0
 CAK56H 5.45 5.20 4.86 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.3
 CAK59H 5.75 5.50 5.16 2 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.4
 CAK61H 5.95 5.70 5.36 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.5
 CAK64H 6.25 5.00 5.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.7
 CAK66H 6.45 6.20 5.86 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.8
 CAK69H 6.75 6.50 6.16 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.2
 CAK71H 6.95 6.70 6.36 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.1
 CAK74H 7.25 7.00 6.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.3
 CAK79H 7.75 7.50 7.16 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.5
 CAK84H 8.25 8.00 7.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.6
 CAK89H 8.75 8.50 8.16 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.0
 CAK94H 9.25 9.00 8.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.4
 CAK99H 9.75 9.50 9.16 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.7
 CAK104H 10.25 10.00 9.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.5
 CAK109H 10.75 10.50 10.16 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.1
 CAK114H 11.25 11.00 10.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.5
 CAK124H 12.25 12.00 11.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 6.1
 CAK134H 13.25 13.00 12.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 7.4
 CAK144H 14.25 14.00 13.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 7.8
 CAK154H 15.25 15.00 14.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 8.8
 CAK184H 18.25 18.00 17.66 3 11/2 3/4 11/4 9/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 11.3
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 2CAK30H 3.05 2.80 2.46 1D 27/16 13/8 11/4 7/8 15/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.4
 2CAK32H 3.25 3.00 2.66 1D 27/16 13/8 11/4 7/8 15/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.7
 2CAK34H 3.45 3.20 2.86 1D 2 13/8 11/4 7/16 1/2 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.8
 2CAK39H 3.75 3.50 3.16 1D 2 13/8 11/4 7/16 1/2 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.8
 2CAK41H 3.95 3.70 3.36 2D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.9
 2CAK44H 4.25 4.00 3.66 2D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.4
 2CAK46H 4.45 4.20 3.86 2D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.5
 2CAK49H 4.75 4.50 4.16 2D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.1
 2CAK51H 4.95 4.70 4.36 2D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.2
 2CAK54H 5.25 5.00 4.66 2D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.4
 2CAK56H 5.45 5.20 4.86 2D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.6
 2CAK59H 5.75 5.50 5.16 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.4
 2CAK61H 5.95 5.70 5.36 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.3
 2CAK64H 6.25 6.00 5.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.9
 2CAK74H 7.25 7.00 6.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.9
 2CAK84H 8.25 8.00 7.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.8
 2CAK94H 9.25 9.00 8.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 6.1
 2CAK104H 10.25 10.00 9.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 7.7
 2CAK114H 11.25 11.00 10.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 8.5
 2CAK124H 12.25 12.00 11.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 9.5
 2CAK134H 13.25 13.00 12.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 11.4
 2CAK144H 14.25 14.00 13.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 11.9
 2CAK154H 15.25 15.00 14.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 13.3
 2CAK184H 18.25 18.00 17.66 3D 11/2 13/8 11/4 1/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 16.8
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 CBK30H 3.15 2.40 2.80 1 115/16 7/8 11/4 7/8 - 15/16 7/16 3/16 1.2
 CBK32H 3.35 2.60 3.00 1 115/16 7/8 11/4 7/8 - 15/16 7/16 3/16 1.4
 CBK34H 3.55 2.80 3.20 1 115/16 7/8 11/4 7/8 - 15/16 7/16 3/16 1.6
 CBK36H 3.75 3.00 3.40 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.2
 CBK40H 3.95 3.20 3.60 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.4
 CBK45H 4.25 3.50 3.90 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 1.8
 CBK47H 4.45 3.70 4.10 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.2
 CBK50H 4.75 4.00 4.40 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.0
 CBK52H 4.95 4.20 4.60 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.1
 CBK55H 5.25 4.50 4.90 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.7
 CBK57H 5.45 4.70 5.10 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.7
 CBK60H 5.75 5.00 5.40 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.5
 CBK62H 5.95 5.20 5.60 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.6
 CBK65H 6.25 5.50 5.90 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.8
 CBK67H 6.45 5.70 6.10 2 11/2 7/8 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.9
 CBK70H 6.75 6.00 6.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.8
 CBK72H 6.95 6.20 6.60 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.1
 CBK75H 7.25 6.50 6.90 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.3
 CBK77H 7.45 6.70 7.10 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.8
 CBK80H 7.75 7.00 7.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.4
 CBK85H 8.25 7.50 7.90 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.8
 CBK90H 8.75 8.00 8.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.3
 CBK95H 9.25 8.50 8.90 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.0
 CBK100H 9.75 9.00 9.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.2
 CBK105H 10.25 9.50 9.90 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.5
 CBK110H 10.75 10.00 10.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 6.0
 CBK115H 11.25 10.50 10.90 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 6.4
 CBK120H 11.75 11.00 11.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 6.9
 CBK130H 12.75 12.00 12.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 6.9
 CBK140H 13.75 13.00 13.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 8.5
 CBK150H 14.75 14.00 14.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 9.5
 CBK160H 15.75 15.00 15.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 9.8
 CBK190H 18.75 18.00 18.40 3 19/16 7/8 11/4 1/2 1/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 12.8
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 2CBK32H 3.35 2.60 3.00 1D 213/16 13/4 11/4 7/8 15/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.1
 2CBK34H 3.55 2.80 3.20 1D 213/16 13/4 11/4 7/8 15/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.4
 2CBK36H 3.75 3.00 3.40 1D 23/8 13/4 11/4 7/16 7/8 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.0
 2CBK40H 3.95 3.20 3.60 1D 23/8 13/4 11/4 7/16 7/8 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.4
 2CBK45H 4.25 3.50 3.90 1D 23/8 13/4 11/4 7/16 7/8 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.0
 2CBK47H 4.45 3.70 4.10 2D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 2.8
 2CBK50H 4.75 4.00 4.40 2D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.3
 2CBK52H 4.95 4.20 4.60 2D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.6
 2CBK55H 5.25 4.50 4.90 2D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.9
 2CBK57H 5.45 4.70 5.10 2D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.3
 2CBK60H 5.75 5.00 5.40 2D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.4
 2CBK62H 5.95 5.20 5.60 2D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 - 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.5
 2CBK65H 6.25 5.50 5.90 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.0
 2CBK67H 6.45 5.70 6.10 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.1
 2CBK70H 6.75 6.00 6.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 6.4
 2CBK80H 7.75 7.00 7.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 7.6
 2CBK90H 8.75 8.00 8.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 8.4
 2CBK100H 9.75 9.00 9.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 9.3
 2CBK110H 10.75 10.00 10.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 11.0
 2CBK120H 11.75 11.00 11.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 13.1
 2CBK130H 12.75 12.00 12.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 14.8
 2CBK140H 13.75 13.00 13.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 16.2
 2CBK160H 15.75 15.00 15.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 17.5
 2CBK190H 18.75 18.00 18.40 3D 13/4 13/4 11/4 7/16 1/4 7/8 7/16 3/16 21.5
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 3CBK45H 4.25 3.50 3.90 2T 25/8 21/2 11/4 1/2 11/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 3.9
 3CBK47H 4.45 3.70 4.10 2T 211/16 21/2 11/4 1/2 11/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.2
 3CBK50H 4.75 4.00 4.40 2T 3 21/2 11/4 1/2 11/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.4
 3CBK52H 4.95 4.20 4.60 2T 33/16 21/2 11/4 1/2 11/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 4.7
 3CBK55H 5.25 4.50 4.90 2T 31/2 21/2 11/4 1/2 11/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.1
 3CBK57H 5.45 4.70 5.10 2T 311/16 21/2 11/4 1/2 11/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.3
 3CBK60H 5.75 5.00 5.40 3T 4 21/2 11/4 1/2 11/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.6
 3CBK62H 5.95 5.20 5.60 3T 43/16 21/2 11/4 1/2 11/16 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.8
 3CBK65H 6.25 5.50 5.90 3T 41/2 21/2 11/4 29/32 9/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 5.8
 3CBK67H 6.45 5.70 6.10 3T 411/16 21/2 11/4 29/32 9/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 6.2
 3CBK70H 6.75 6.00 6.40 3T 5 21/2 11/4 29/32 9/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 6.6
 3CBK80H 7.75 7.00 7.40 3T 6 21/2 11/4 27/32 11/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 8.3
 3CBK90H 8.75 8.00 8.40 3T 7 21/2 11/4 27/32 11/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 9.8
 3CBK100H 9.75 9.00 9.40 3T 8 21/2 11/4 27/32 11/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 10.9
 3CBK110H 10.75 10.00 10.40 3T 9 21/2 11/4 27/32 11/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 12.1
 3CBK120H 11.75 11.00 11.40 3T 10 21/2 11/4 27/32 11/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 14.3
 3CBK130H 12.75 12.00 12.40 3T 11 21/2 11/4 25/32 13/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 16.2
 3CBK140H 13.75 13.00 13.40 3T 12 21/2 11/4 25/32 13/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 17.7
 3CBK160H 15.75 15.00 15.40 3T 14 21/2 11/4 25/32 13/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 21.0
 3CBK190H 18.75 18.00 18.40 3T 17 21/2 11/4 25/32 13/32 7/8 7/16 3/16 25.8
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